
10/3/22,3:51 PM printable81dNotlCeAbstract

:,yo-,t:t·~~:..c, -,
~~ _r!l e. r

central Portal for
J!.hilippine Govemment
P.rocurement.Qppurtunities

. :.r-;-:
_~ ~;:._;c-

- .
Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9075801

DEPARTMENTOF SOCIAL WELFAREAND DEVELOPMENT- REGION IIProcuring Entity

Title

Area of Delivery

Supply and delivery of 60 bottlers multivitamins drops @30ml/btl etc. for use of RSCC
residents for 3rd and 4th quarter 2022

Cagayan

Solicitation Number: 22-0209 iStatus Pending

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - ~ssociated Components 1
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Medical Supplies and
Bid Supplements 0

Laboratory Instrument

Approved Budget for the PHP 93,831.00
Contract: pocument Request List 0
Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

- Date Published 04/10/2022

Contact Person: Ma. Socorro Lacambra
Domingo
Administrative Officer IV
Field Office 02, Regional iLast Updated I Time 03/10/2022 15:48 PM
Center
Barangay Carig
Tuguegarao City
Cagayan

~Iosing Date I Time 07/10/202208:00 AMPhilippines 3500
63-78-3041004
63-78- 3040586
bacsec.fo2@dswd.gov.ph

Description

PR# 2022-09-1505
RFQ# 22-09-0942

ITEM NO ITEM Quantity Unit Price Quotation
Unit Price Total Price
1multivitamins drops @30ml/btl 60 btl
2 multivitamins syrup @ 120ml/btl 60 btl
3 multivitamins with B-Complex + buclizine capsule @ 100's 18 box
4 ascorbic acid with zinc syrup @15ml/btl 60 btl
5 sachet 60 btl
6 calmoseptine ointment 36 sachet

Total Approved Budget = P93,831
Notes:
*This can be sent through fax. Submission must be two (2) days upon receipt. Late canvass shall be automatically

https:llnolices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOTffender/PrintableBidNoticeAbslractUI.aspx?refid=9075801 1/2



10/3/22.3:51 PM

I rejected.
_, Price Quotations must be inclusive of tax

pnnlableBldNoticeAbstracl

Created by

Date Created

Ma. Socorro Lacambra Domingo

03/10/2022

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact perscn/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2022 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap

https:llnotices.philgeps.gov.phlGEPSNONPILOTfTender/PrintableBidNoticeAbslractUI.aspx?refid=9075801 212


